Karta produktu: Double row angular contact ball

bearing 3311 TVP

VErvo

Warianty produktu

Index

product code: 3311-TVP-MTM
product ean: 5907772107201

d [mm]

D [mm]

B [mm]

nosnos¢ dynam. [N]
nosnos¢ stat. [N]

Waga [kg]

Price

Double row angular contact ball bearing 3311 TVP

3311-TVP-MTM

VERVO

VErvao

55

120
49,2
95200
108000
2,550

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-03-03



	Karta produktu: Double row angular contact ball bearing 3311 TVP
	Warianty produktu


